Cognome

ACCORSI
AGUIARI
ALBANI
ALESTRA
AMATO
AMORUSO
ARZILLI
AUGENTI
BAGLIONI
BALDINI
BANZI
BELTRAMI
BELTRAMI
BERNAGOZZI
BERNAGOZZI
BERRA
BERTACCINI
BERTASI
BERTELLI
BEZZI
BIANCONI
BIFULCO
BIGNOZZI
BIOLCATI
BOGGIAN
BONINI
BONORA
BONZAGNI
BONZAGNI
BORGHI
BORGHI
BOVO
BUZZONI
BUZZONI
CAMANZI
CAMPANA
CANTELLI
CANTINOTTI

20/11/2020

Nome

RICCARDO
GIULIANO
MARCELLO
MICHELE
MARIO
MARIA
NICOLA
CARLO
MARCO
STEFANO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
ANDREA
GUSTAVO
SAVERIO
LUCA
GIACOMO
RENATO
MAURO
FABRIZIO
GAETANO
CRISTIANO
MARCO
SONIA
NEVIO
MATTEO
ANGELO
LORENZO
ANDREA
SILVANO
MASSIMILIANO
MICHELE
SILVIA
PAOLO
LORENZO
GIANNI
ALFIO

Ordine degli Ingegneri di Ferrara (FE)

Indirizzo Comune
VIA ARIOSTO N.21 FERRARA
VIA MARTIRI DELLA LIBERTA N. 25 MESOLA
V.LE IV NOVEMBRE 53 FERRARA
VIA GIORGIO BYRON 21 FERRARA
VICOLO SANDOLO, 12 FERRARA
VIA UGO FOSCOLO, 72 COMACCHIO
VIA DEI CEDRI, 26 FERRARA
VIA COMACCHIO FERRARA
PIAZZA ITALIA 29 TRESIGALLO
VIA PARATORE 26 CENTO (FE)
VIA COMPAGNONI 82/C FERRARA
VIA PITTERI, 7/L FERRARA
VIA SITTI, 6/A FERRARA
VIA GALILEI N.21 FERRARA
VIA GALILEI 21 FERRARA
VIA FALCE,26 FERRARA
VIA G. BOLDINI 13 ARGENTA
VIA VIVALDI STIENTA
VIA FOSSA, 1 - MASSA FISCAGLIA FISCAGLIA
VIA DELLA MARGHERITA 3 FERRARA
VIA DEI CALZOLAI 135 FERRARA
VIA VALLE RILLO, 28/D FERRARA
VIA G. B. ALEOTTI 1/B FERRARA
VIA CANAL BIANCO 3 MESOLA
VIA S. RAFFAELLO, 2 VOGHIERA
VIA MILAZZO, 2 FINALE EMILIA
VIA F. BASAGLIA 5/A FERRARA
VIA VENTUROLI, 63 - 44045 RENAZZO (FE) CENTO
VIA XX SETTEMBRE 11 CENTO
VIA F.RASPI N.28, VILLANOVA FERRARA
VIA CHIESA 15/1 - RENAZZO CENTO
VIA GARIBALDI 112, COPPARO COPPARO
VIA GIUSEPPE BARBIERI, 94/2 FERRARA
VIA STRADA BASSA 63/1 COPPARO
V. PONTONARA 14/A FERRARA
V.LE CARDUCCI 1/0 COPPARO
VIA CAMPANATI 17 COPPARO
VICOLO DELL'UNITA 19 COPPARO

Cap

44100
44026
44121
44121
44124
44029
44123
44124
44039
44045
44122
44123
44122
44100
44121
44124
44011
45039
44027
44122
44123
44124
44121
44026
44019
41034
44124
44045
44042
44123
44045
44034
44122
44034
44124
44034
44034
44034

Numero di Data di S
accreditamento accreditamento il

01100 12/03/2009 Abilitato
01004 11/02/2009 Abilitato
06673 06/06/2013 Abilitato
07023 20/01/2014 Abilitato
05555 25/11/2011 Abilitato
06700 27/06/2013 Abilitato
04138 20/07/2010 Abilitato
07964 04/09/2015 Abilitato
00235 25/11/2008 Abilitato
01196 07/04/2009 Abilitato
06680 13/06/2013 Abilitato
06118 01/08/2012 Abilitato
01138 12/03/2009 Abilitato
01485 09/06/2009 Abilitato
04395 07/09/2010 Abilitato
05291 14/07/2011 Abilitato
04971 30/03/2011 Abilitato
07557 04/11/2014 Abilitato
05107 10/05/2011 Abilitato
01306 05/05/2009 Abilitato
01140 12/03/2009 Abilitato
03825 27/04/2010 Abilitato
00383 15/12/2008 Abilitato
08573 12/05/2017 Abilitato
09284 15/06/2020 Abilitato
06435 06/02/2013 Abilitato
04972 30/03/2011 Abilitato
06238 24/09/2012 Abilitato
07930 04/08/2015 Abilitato
00364 15/12/2008 Abilitato
00681 20/01/2009 Abilitato
00439 15/12/2008 Abilitato
06651 23/05/2013

02530 01/10/2009 Abilitato
07835 13/05/2015 Abilitato
00012 15/12/2008 Abilitato
07862 03/06/2015 Abilitato
00582 25/11/2008 Abilitato
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Cognome

CARRA
CASELLI
CAVALIERI
CAVAZZA
CAVICCHI
CERIGATO
CERVI
CHIOGNA
COCCHI
COLOMBI
CREMON
CURZOLA
DALL'AGLIO
DALPASSO
D'ARIENZO
D'ARIENZO
DE MARCHI
DESERTI

DI MARCO
DINELLI
DOLCETTI
DOSI

ERLI
FARINELLI
FERRANTI
FERRARI
FERRONI
FINOTTI
FIORINI
FIORINI
FOGLI
FOGLI
FOGLI
FRANCESCHINI
FRANCIOSI
FRAPICCINI
GALLERANI
GALLI

20/11/2020

Nome

MARCELLO
PAOLO
STEFANO
STEFANO
MODESTO
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
MICHELE
ALESSIO
LINDA
FEDERICO
PAOLO
ELENA
FRANCESCO
TIZIANA
MASSIMO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO
PAOLO
STEFANO
MASSIMILIANO
FABIO

MARCO
FRANCESCO
GABRIELLA
MASSIMILIANO
ALESSANDRO
MARIO
ALESSANDRO
IVAN
STEFANO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
LAURA
BARBARA

Indirizzo

VIA FRANCESCO MAGNONI 29/A

VIA BORSELLI N. 6/A

VIA CERVIA 14- LIDO DEGLI ESTENSI
VIA MAESTRA GRANDE 32/1

VIA | MAGGIO N°27
PIAZZA XXIV MAGGIO
VIA VIRGILI 20 B

VIA A. RICCIARELLI 110
VIA VITTORIA 45

VIA GRAMICIA N.26

VIA BOSCHETTO 6/B
STRADA RANGONA 1/A
VIA PIOPPA 341/D

VIA FRATELLI CERVI, 20
VIA DANTE ALIGHIERI N.20
VIA COMI 69

VIA TOSCANINI, 6

VIA LYDA BORELLI 7

VIA CELLE 18

VIA DELLA FAGGIOLA,25
VIA MORETTO 22

VIA ARIOSTO N.6

VIA PRADINA 5

VIA CASONE PIVIERO

CORSO ISONZO, 107/E INT. 1

VIA FABBRI 654

VIA MORTARA 187

VIA GRAMSCI 19

VIA MORTARA 11

PIAZZA SAN GIORGIO, 12
VIA DEI BOTTAI 21

VIA GIUSEPPE GARIBALDI, 2/1

VIA FELISATTI, 5

VIA CAMERINA 24

VIA MELUSCHI, 6

VIA GIOSUE CARDUCCI 8
VIA MIGNATTI N.27
VIALE CAVOUR 10

Ordine degli Ingegneri di Ferrara (FE)

Comune

FERRARA
BONDENO
COMACCHIO

CENTO FRAZIONE RENAZZO

CENTO
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
PORTOMAGGIORE
FERRARA
FISCAGLIA - MIGLIARINO
CENTO

CENTO
VIGARANO MAINARDA
FERRARA
SPERLINGA

PISA
OCCHIOBELLO
FERRARA
ARGENTA (FE)
PORTO GARIBALDI
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FORMIGNANA
FERRARA
FERRARA
COMACCHIO
LAGOSANTO
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
ARGENTA

CENTO

FERRARA

Cap

44123
44012
44029
44045
44042
44121
44123
44124
44100
44123
44124
44015
44123
44027
44042
44042
44049
44123
94010
56126
45030
44100
44011
44029
44121
44124
44121
44035
44121
44123
44022
44023
44122
44124
44100
44011
44045
44121

Numero di Data di S
accreditamento accreditamento il

04149 20/07/2010 Abilitato
07030 20/01/2014 Abilitato
03378 19/02/2010 Abilitato
06956 09/12/2013 Abilitato
03420 05/03/2010 Abilitato
01028 05/03/2009 Abilitato
01505 09/06/2009 Abilitato
03377 19/02/2010 Abilitato
01216 07/04/2009 Abilitato
03374 19/02/2010 Abilitato
05115 10/05/2011 Abilitato
08434 18/11/2016 Abilitato
00790 20/01/2009 Abilitato
03081 14/01/2010 Abilitato
03649 01/04/2010 Abilitato
00018 25/11/2008

02743 06/11/2009 Abilitato
06912 11/11/2013 Abilitato
06928 18/11/2013 Abilitato
01190 30/03/2009 Non abilitato
06990 13/01/2014 Abilitato
01094 12/03/2009 Abilitato
02079 05/08/2009 Abilitato
09274 08/06/2020 Abilitato
00537 25/11/2008 Abilitato
03272 04/02/2010 Abilitato
04698 20/01/2011 Abilitato
02755 06/11/2009 Abilitato
07933 04/08/2015 Abilitato
00390 15/12/2008 Abilitato
00063 25/11/2008 Abilitato
03087 14/01/2010 Abilitato
03363 19/02/2010 Abilitato
03199 04/02/2010 Abilitato
01160 12/03/2009 Abilitato
03362 19/02/2010 Abilitato
07523 20/10/2014 Abilitato
04672 13/12/2010 Abilitato
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Cognome

GALVAN
GAMBERINI
GAMBETTA
GARDELLA
GARDELLINI
GARUTTI
GARUTTI
GATTI
GATTI
GATTI
GIGLI
GIUDICI
GRUPPIONI
GUARALDI
GUARALDI
GUERRA
GUETTECH
GUIDI
HAIDARI
LANZONI
LATTUGA
LEPRINI
LOFFREDO
LOFFREDO
LUCCHI
LUCCI
LUCIANI
MAGRI
MALDINI
MANGONE
MARVELLI
MASSARENTI
MAZZUCCHELLI
MIGLIARI
MINARELLI
MUMOLI
NARDELLA
NATALI

20/11/2020

Nome

GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
LUCIO
MAURO
MARCELLO
GIULIO
MASSIMO
DARIO
GIORGIO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCO
MATTEO
ANDREA
ENRICO
ENRICHETTA
MOHSEN
ANDREA
SADEGH
MIRKO
ELEONORA

GIAN DOMENICO

GIANLUCA
VINCENZO
DARIO
LORENZO
EMANUELE
PAOLO
GABRIELE
GUGLIELMO
MARCO

EDI
ALESSANDRO
RAOUL
UBALDO
STEFANIA
LUCA
DOMENICO

Ordine degli Ingegneri di Ferrara (FE)

Indirizzo

VIA FOSSA 19

VIA ARGINE POSTALE N. 4/A
VIA ANTONIO VIVALDI 23

VIA BRASAVOLA, 32

VIALE GIAMBATTISTA BOLDRINI, 23
VIA PASSO, 10 - CHIESA NUOVA
VIA DEI GIOCHI, 8

VIA G.MAZZINI 101 INT .4

VIA M.M.BOIARDO N.20

C.SO ISONZO 16/2

VIA ANTONIO COMI, 69

VIA SANT'ANDREA, 15

VIA C. PISACANE 17/2

VIALE VOLANO N. 237

VIA MAESTRA 9/1

VIA RIMEMBRANZE, 5

VIA VERGA, 29

VIA PIOPPA 341

VIA POMPOSA, 33

VIA MARIO FEDOZZI, 15

VIA JUGOSLAVIA 3

VIA BAGNI 46

VIA COSME' TURA, 29

VIA POMPOSA, 215/B

VIA CIRCONVALLAZIONE 26/14
VIA XX SETTEMBRE 139

VIA ARIANUOVA,29

VIA VENTURI, 23

VIA UGO TEGLIO, 24

C.SO ISONZ0,25

VIA A. GRANDI N. 10

VIA I MAGGIO, 20/A

VIA LUIGI TURCHI, 14

VIA WERTHER CURTI 2 INT 8 SCALA B
P.ZZA PERTINI, 15

VIA GIUSEPPE FABBRI N.72
VIA GERMOGLIO, 82

VIA MOLINETTO 12

Comune

FERRARA

TERRE DEL RENO

PIEVE DI CENTO
FERRARA
FERRARA

POGGIO RENATICO

MASI TORELLO
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
CENTO
FERRARA
COPPARO
FERRARA
CUSUMARO
ARGENTA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
COPPARO
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
ARGENTA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA

POGGIO RENATICO

CODIGORO
FERRARA
FERRARA

SANT'AGOSTINO

FERRARA
FERRARA
ARGENTA

Cap

44123
44047
40066
44121
44122
44028
44020
44121
44121
44121
44042
44100
44034
44122
44041
44011
44124
44123
44121
44034
44123
44100
44121
44123
44011
44121
44121
44100
44100
44121
44028
44021
44100
44124
44047
44123
44123
44014

Numero di Data di S
accreditamento accreditamento il
04744 20/01/2011 Abilitato
05364 18/08/2011 Abilitato
08438 18/11/2016 Abilitato
03357 19/02/2010 Abilitato
06750 22/07/2013 Abilitato
00174 25/11/2008 Abilitato
04011 10/06/2010 Abilitato
03788 27/04/2010 Abilitato
03355 19/02/2010 Abilitato
03354 19/02/2010 Abilitato
00080 25/11/2008 Abilitato
01718 06/07/2009 Abilitato
01543 09/06/2009 Abilitato
01544 09/06/2009 Abilitato
01713 06/07/2009 Abilitato
00241 15/12/2008 Abilitato
04727 20/01/2011 Abilitato
04172 20/07/2010 Abilitato
04712 20/01/2011 Abilitato
05724 23/02/2012 Abilitato
07040 27/01/2014 Abilitato
00760 20/01/2009 Abilitato
07422 04/08/2014 Abilitato
01704 06/07/2009 Abilitato
06744 22/07/2013 Abilitato
04438 07/09/2010 Abilitato
09702 16/09/2020 Abilitato
00286 15/12/2008 Abilitato
01373 05/05/2009 Abilitato
08551 04/04/2017 Abilitato
07526 20/10/2014 Abilitato
00370 22/09/2008 Abilitato
03454 05/03/2010 Abilitato
00499 25/11/2008 Abilitato
00508 25/11/2008 Abilitato
03458 05/03/2010 Abilitato
05964 21/05/2012 Abilitato
00182 25/11/2008 Abilitato
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Cognome

NICOSIA
NOVI
OLIVUCCI
PALLARA
PANZERA
PARESCHI
PAVANI
PECORARI
PERARO
PIAZZI
PINCELLI
POCATERRA
POLETTI
PROVASI
PUPO
QUARTARI
RAVANI
REBECCHI
RICCI

RICCI
RINALDO
ROMAGNOLI
RONCARATI
RONCARATI
RONDELLI
ROSIGNOLI
ROVERSI
RUFFINI
SALICINI
SALVADEGO
SAMARITANI
SANI
SCANELLI
SCARANNA
SEGHI
SINIGAGLIA
SOFFRITTI
SOFFRITTI

20/11/2020

Nome

GIANLUCA
GIORGIO
ALESSANDRO
ENRICO
TIZIANO
CRISTIANO
ANDREA
EMANUELE
ALESSANDRA
MONICA
ALESSIO
RICCARDO
PATRIZIA
MICHELE
ALESSANDRA
ARIANNA
MARCELLO
GIOVANNI
ALESSIO
RICCARDO
HUBER
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
AUGUSTO
FRANCESCO
LIONELLO
MARCO
ROBERTO
MARCO
MICHELE
ALEX
STEFANO
ELENA
SIMONE
DAMIANO
RUGGERO
CHIARA
PAOLO

Ordine degli Ingegneri di Ferrara (FE)

Indirizzo

VIA COPPARO 66

VIA CHENDI 34

VIA MATTEOTTI 59

VIA POLONIA 44

VIA CAMILLA RAVERA 7

VIA DEI CALZOLAIN.61/C
VIA CASUMARO-BONDENO, 32 INT. 2
VIA CANEVA 8

VIA DEI CALZOLAI 67

VIA LA ROTONDA 4

VIA C. GRILLENZONI, 34/B
VIA CIRCONVALLAZIONE, 98
VIA BRUNO FERGNANI 9
VIA CARAVAGGIO MICHELANGELO MERISI 44
VIA S. PERTINI 64

VIA POMPOSA 98

VIA FRUTTETI N.49

VIA MARCONI 13

VIA PIOPPELLE 50

VIA OTELLO PUTINATI, 139C
CORSO PORTA PO 115

VIA BRIOSI, 43

VAI PONTEGRADELLA 171
VIA PONTEGRADELLA 173
VIA FORNASINI 15

VIA GIGLIOLI

VIA CAVEDONE 16

VIA RIPAGRANDE, 93

VIA COMACCHIO, 805/A

VIA CONTRARI, 5

VIA FILIPPO CORRIDONI 4
VIA GIOVANNI PAGLIARINI, 4
VIA DELLA FLORA,56

VIA CANTONE 14 LONGASTRINO
VIA GRAMSCI 2

VIA MATILDE SERAO 3

VIA MOZAMBICO 5

VIA ARIANUOVA, 72

Comune

FERRARA
FERRARA
ARGENTA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA

FINALE EMILIA
FERRARA
FERRARA
BAGNACAVALLO
FERRARA
ARGENTA
FERRARA
COMACCHIO
STIENTA
FERRARA
FERRARA
POGGIO RENATICO
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
POGGIO RENATICO
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
COMACCHIO - SAN GIUSEPPE
FERRARA
FERRARA
ARGENTA
MESOLA
FERRARA
PORTOMAGGIORE
FERRARA

Cap

44123
44123
44011
44123
44100
44122
41034
44121
44123
48012
44122
44011
44124
44022
45039
44123
44123
44028
44123
44123
44121
44123
44100
44100
44028
44100
44121
44121
44124
44100
44020
44124
44123
44014
44026
44123
44015
44121

Numero di Data di S
accreditamento accreditamento il
06747 22/07/2013 Abilitato
03575 01/04/2010 Abilitato
04558 22/10/2010 Abilitato
06947 02/12/2013 Abilitato
03464 05/03/2010 Abilitato
01067 12/03/2009 Abilitato
03332 19/02/2010 Abilitato
05686 10/02/2012 Abilitato
03331 19/02/2010 Abilitato
02157 05/08/2009 Abilitato
01259 07/04/2009 Abilitato
07017 20/01/2014 Abilitato
05484 22/09/2011 Abilitato
03324 19/02/2010 Abilitato
08655 08/09/2017 Abilitato
03961 10/06/2010 Abilitato
03860 26/05/2010 Abilitato
00649 25/11/2008 Abilitato
04383 07/09/2010 Abilitato
05636 13/01/2012 Abilitato
08047 25/11/2015 Abilitato
04338 05/08/2010 Abilitato
00715 20/01/2009 Abilitato
00742 20/01/2009 Abilitato
00204 25/11/2008 Abilitato
00966 05/02/2009 Abilitato
03321 19/02/2010 Abilitato
08764 26/01/2018 Abilitato
07943 11/08/2015 Abilitato
01022 22/09/2008 Abilitato
02173 05/08/2009 Abilitato
00779 20/01/2009 Abilitato
08391 07/10/2016 Abilitato
01603 09/06/2009 Abilitato
06190 20/08/2012 Abilitato
01085 12/03/2009 Abilitato
06736 15/07/2013 Abilitato
01423 05/05/2009 Abilitato
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Cognome

SONCINI
STABELLINI
TASSINARI
TRALLI
TRAPELLA
TRAVAGLI
TREVISAN
TUMIATI
TUMIATI
VACCARI
VALENTI
VALLIERI
VALLIERI
VECCHIATINI
VENTAGLIO
VITARELLI
ZANELLA

20/11/2020

Nome

EMANUELE
GUALTIERO
MATTEO
PATRIZIA
PAOLO
LORENZO
RICCARDO
ALBERTO
RAFFAELE
MARCO
CARLO
FRANCO
NICOLA
DOVIS
ERNESTO
OTTAVIA
STEFANO

Indirizzo

BORGO DELLE TOMBE 28
VIA COMPAGNONI, 47

VIA DELLE ROSE 4

V.LE XXV APRILE, 53

V.LE XVII NOVEMBRE , 61
FERRARA

VIA ELSA MORANTE 18

VIA C. MAYR, 149

VIA JUGOSLAVIAN. 3

VIA CRISTOFORO COLOMBO, 9
VIA POLEDRELLI 1/B

VIA PAOLO BORSELLINO, 2
VIA PIAVE 3

VIA L.MARCHI 9/B

VIA DON MILANI 17

VIALE ALFONSO | D ESTE
VIA COMACCHIO, 1071

Ordine degli Ingegneri di Ferrara (FE)

Comune

LAGOASANTO
FERRARA
CENTO
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
FERRARA
VOGHIERA
FERRARA

VIGARANO MAINARDA

FISCAGLIA
COPPARO
COPPARO
FERRARA
FERRARA

Cap

44023
44100
44042
44100
44100
44124
44123
44121
44123
44019
44100
44049
44027
44034
44034
44123
44124

Numero di Data di S
accreditamento accreditamento il
09415 23/09/2020 Abilitato
02182 05/08/2009 Abilitato
05003 30/03/2011 Abilitato
03518 01/04/2010 Abilitato
00314 22/09/2008 Abilitato
09124 30/09/2019 Abilitato
00950 05/02/2009 Abilitato
07695 16/02/2015 Abilitato
00302 25/11/2008 Abilitato
01436 05/05/2009 Abilitato
03144 04/02/2010 Abilitato
00190 22/09/2008 Abilitato
07253 19/05/2014 Abilitato
00555 22/09/2008 Abilitato
05550 10/11/2011 Abilitato
07151 17/03/2014 Abilitato
03301 19/02/2010 Abilitato
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